minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 60 60 2014-15 0 2017-18 55 35 240000(Two Lakh
Forty thousands)

5

2014-15 38 22 2015-16 0 2018-19 20 12 360000(Three Lakh
Sixty thousand)

6

2015-16 38 37 2016-17 0 2019-20 36 26 360000(Three Lakh
Sixty Thousand)

8

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 40 43 2017-18 43 23 180000(One Lakhs
Eighty Thousand)

13

2018-19 120 94 2018-19 92 52 240000(Two Lakh
Forty Thousand )

15

2019-20 120 82 2019-20 80 12 120000(One Lakh
Twenty thousand)

12

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 2750 2875 2017-18 2850 1270 384000(Three Lakh
Eighty Four Thousand)

332

2017-18 2750 2955 2018-19 2910 1752 384000(Thee Lakh
Eighty Four Thousand)

354

2018-19 2750 2855 2019-20 2802 250 240000(Two Lakh
Forty Thousand )

360

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 76 60 2016-17 8 2017-18 60 52 480000(Four Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

5

2016-17 76 60 2017-18 0 2018-19 60 55 720000(Seven Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

2

2017-18 76 48 2018-19 0 2019-20 46 24 360000(Thirty Six
Lakhs)

9

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20)

Total Students

Full Time 1146

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)